10/8/2018 Week 5 of 32 Microsoft Bowling League Page 1
'Monday 6:30 pm Tech City Lanes 1 - 20
USBC Certification:

President: Adam Weber is on Lane 6  Vice President: Aaron Meola is on Lane 2
Secretary: Alicia Cales is on Lane 17  Treasurer: Jesse Sor is on Lane 2

Team Standings

Points Points Pins +Year-To-Date Points Points Pins +Year-To-Date
Place_# Team Name Won Lost HDCP _ WON Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP _ WON
1 10 Gutter-Done 28 7 13261 28 11 16 Team 16 17 18 12671 17
2 2 Unbelieveabowl 27 8 13451 27 12 14 Better Lucky Than Good 16 19 12700 16
3 18 Island of the Misfit Bowlers 24 11 13113 24 13 13 Tequila Tumblers 15 20 13004 15
4 3 Breakfast Club 24 11 13098 24 14 12 Bowl Movements 15 20 12878 15
5 4 Split Happens 22 13 13144 22 15 15 Split for Brains 14 21 13174 14
6 8 Insane In The Lane 21 14 13481 21 16 5 Smiley's People 14 21 12708 14
7 9 Rolling Pins 19 16 13101 19 17 7 Black Shadow Magic 13 22 13051 13
8 17 Bowly McBowlface 19 16 13068 19 18 19 Team 19 11 24 10107 11
9 6 The Bowling Stones 18 17 12784 18 19 11 Strike-O-Paths 10 25 12724 10
10 1 Lustre Kings 17 18 13025 17 20 20 BYE Team 0 35 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 16 866 783 778 2427 3 <--> The Bowling Stones 788 804 830 2422 4
3-4  Gutter-Done 892 959 978 2829 5 <—> Bowly McBowlface 904 812 814 2530 2
5-6 Lustre Kings 826 903 959 2688 5 <--> BetterLucky ThanG 890 856 908 2654 2
7-8 Split for Brains 854 856 903 2613 0 <-->  Tequila Tumblers 893 877 925 2695 7
9-10  Split Happens 899 885 894 2678 7 <-->  Bowl Movements 880 865 872 2617 0
11-12 Team 19 s} 0 0 0 0 <-->  Rolling Pins 997 908 923 2828 7
13-14  Smiley's People 842 904 928 2674 5 <—--> Insane In The Lane 824 917 812 2553 2
15-16 Black Shadow Magic 902 887 894 2683 4 <> Unbelieveabowl 895 966 887 2748 3
17-18  Breakfast Club 836 824 843 2503 5 <--> BYE Team s} 0 0 0 0
19-20 Island of the MisfitB 919 835 931 2685 5 <—-->  Strike-O-Paths 892 866 897 2655 2
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8  9-10 11-12 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20

6 10/15 10-15 9-5 3-2 1419 1-11 20-16 18-6 8-12 13-4 17-7

7 10/22 20-5 1518 11-13 16-4 3-8 1410 7-9 1-17 19-2 6-12

8 10/29 14-18 20-7 8-19 2-10 17-13 5-4 1512 3-6 1116 9-1

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

777 Unbelieveabowl

776 Lustre Kings

769 Better Lucky Than Good

755 Insane In The Lane
Scratch Game

246 Bob Anderson

246 Denny LaPlante

245 Ken Pratt

243 Joseph Briere

182
172
169
168
168

Men

Women Robyne Curry
Jaime Weber
Martha Clarkson
Debra Smaller

Tisha Davis

2237 Better Lucky Than Good

2181 Unbelieveabowl
2144 Split Happens
2139 Lustre Kings

Scratch Series

701
657
641
625

482
474
473
462

Adam Weber
Sean Keating
Ken Pratt
Tom Michaels

Jennifer Yokoyama
Kathy Brewer
Martha Clarkson
Robyne Curry

Team Handicap Game

997 Rolling Pins
978 Gutter-Done
966 Unbelieveabowl
959 Lustre Kings
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

289
287
280
278

267
260
258
254

Ken Pratt

Season High Scores

Josh Michalczak
Denny LaPlante
Joseph Briere

Kellie Virginia
Kathy Brewer
Yvonne Benisch
Debra Smaller

2829 Gutter-Done
2828 Rolling Pins
2748 Unbelieveabowl
2695 Tequila Tumblers
Handicap Series
765 Sean Keating
751 Tom Michaels
740 Ken Pratt
730 Thomas Turn Jensen

761
753
713
694

Kellie Virginia
Kathy Brewer
Jennifer Yokoyama
Debra Smaller

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

2295 Better Lucky Than Good
2206 Lustre Kings

2176 Split Happens

2058 Tequila Tumblers
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788 Insane In The Lane

777 Unbelieveabowl
777 Breakfast Club
747 Team 16

Team Handicap Series

2829 Gutter-Done

Team Handicap Game

2736 Island of the Misfit Bowle
2732 Black Shadow Magic

2718 Split for Brains

997 Rolling Pins

969 Strike-O-Paths
945 Bowly McBowlfac
924 The Bowling Ston
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Season High Scores - Continued
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

Men 701 Adam Weber 254 Terry Ballard 768 Daniel Hubbell 289 Josh Michalczak

676 Steve Oneal 248 Jimmy Feher 765 Sean Keating 287 Denny LaPlante

654 Marshal Hagen 248 Gary Carter 751 Tom Michaels 283 Gary Caldwell

649 Robert Garland 246 Bob Anderson 733 Brian Macphee 280 Joseph Briere

245 Ken Pratt

Women 522 Alicia Cales 196 Jaime Weber 761 Kellie Virginia 260 Kathy Brewer

482 Jennifer Yokoyama 182 Robyne Curry 694 Debra Smaller 258 Yvonne Benisch

473 Martha Clarkson 178 Karen Fisher 692 Sheryl Onn 252 Sasha Mercer

462 Nancy Miller 168 Nicole Primeau 623 Denise Wong

168 Tisha Davis
Team Rosters
High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total
1 - Lustre Kings Lane 9 HDCP=175 Ave=694
Joseph Briere 185 33 2229 12 243 609 280 708 157 197 243 597 708
Ray Saunders 149 67 1792 12 178 487 249 700 136 173 178 487 700
Robert Gruen 173 44 1560 9 207 580 al63 al163 al63 489 621
Marshal Hagen 187 31 2253 12 247 654 223 659 187 187 192 566 659
Darren Gehring bk163 54 498 3 175 498 0 0
Jennifer Gehring bk117 97 400 3 135 400 0 0
2 - Unbelieveabowl Lane 6 HDCP=169 Ave=699
Bob Anderson 193 25 2322 12 246 615 274 696 182 246 184 612 696
Matt Mead 132 83 1590 12 161 408 237 660 153 125 130 408 660
Jaime Weber 156 60 2351 15 196 514 231 637 139 172 149 460 637
Adam Weber 218 1 1963 9 245 701 232 234 235 701 755
Gary Caldwell 176 41 2117 12 237 570 283 708 0 0
3 - Breakfast Club Lane 5 HDCP=179 Ave=691
Olan Hanley 142 74 1280 9 180 469 133 145 141 419 650
Richard Sauer 183 35 2747 15 212 567 250 678 177 191 199 567 678
Martin Lodge 183 35 2757 15 224 609 219 588 189 171 138 498 588
lan Kennedy 183 35 2206 12 226 599 221 587 164 144 192 500 587
Mark Burdette bk113 101 339 3 123 339 0 0
Tina Lemire bk128 87 439 3 165 439 0 0
4 - Split Happens Lane 18 HDCP=175 Ave=694
Jeremy Vercillo 182 36 2558 14 223 637 250 671 al70 183 212 565 679
Barry Langer bk133 82 806 6 163 433 163 133 137 433 679
Matt Gautreau 191 27 2300 12 224 610 222 655 195 192 187 574 655
Jimmy Feher 188 30 2825 15 248 617 230 665 193 199 180 572 665
5 - Smiley's People Lane 4 HDCP=258 Ave=606
Debra Smaller 133 82 1600 12 168 436 254 694 117 151 168 436 694
Steve Smaller bk111 103 658 6 127 337 106 101 114 321 630
Sean Keating 191 27 2298 12 233 657 259 765 223 220 214 657 765
Bob Smiley 171 46 1719 10 203 542 171 171 130 al66 al66 462 585
Rafael Fernandez 167 50 1507 9 212 537 0 0
David Smiley 161 56 1456 9 191 507 0 0
6 - The Bowling Stones Lane 14 HDCP=284 Ave=579
Jeff Crow 150 66 2255 15 196 509 255 690 125 188 146 459 660
Michael Pawlak 138 77 1937 14 225 482 221 597 121 118 136 375 597
Kalyan Kumar Juluru 123 92 1849 15 153 395 241 659 120 89 97 306 567
Richard Cassan 168 49 2527 15 223 574 253 730 149 136 178 463 598
7 - Black Shadow Magic Lane 20 HDCP=331 Ave=531
Matt Solie 120 95 1442 12 153 422 254 725 153 121 148 422 725
Madison Mertz bk100 114 632 6 145 341 9% 115 80 291 633
Eric Johansen 150 66 1809 12 191 465 239 666 136 172 157 465 666
Bob Sisco 161 56 1455 9 182 494 178 140 170 488 659
Nik Campanello 162 55 1461 9 189 499 0 0
Brian Macphee 167 50 2010 12 210 562 267 733 0 0

10/11/2018 2:28 pm Page 2 of 4

BLS-2018/STD 30.03.04 licensed to Alicia Cales - Microsoft



10/8/2018 Week 5 of 32 Microsoft Bowling League Page 3
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
8 - Insane In The Lane Lane 15 HDCP=165 Ave=704
John Malone 177 40 2135 12 202 558 238 630 144 200 172 516 630
Jim Carpenter 153 63 1839 12 213 512 235 657 152 171 142 465 657
Martha Clarkson bk162 55 925 6 169 473 169 167 137 473 638
Gary Carter 212 7 2762 13 248 672 222 628 197 217 199 613 628
Jim Stanton 157 59 1421 9 189 516 0 0
Sheryl Nolan 111 103 333 3 132 333 0 0
9 - Rolling Pins Lane 3 HDCP=244 Ave=621
Nancy Miller 143 73 2152 15 165 462 232 655 149 136 151 436 655
Kathy Brewer 129 86 1944 15 167 474 260 753 164 143 167 474 753
John Hejna 157 59 2358 15 192 497 240 680 179 178 140 497 680
Ken Pratt 192 26 2312 12 245 641 278 740 245 191 205 641 740
10 - Gutter-Done Lane 1 HDCP=268 Ave=597
Kellie Virginia 123 92 1482 12 166 458 267 761 166 128 164 458 761
Thomas Turn Jensen 166 51 1996 12 210 559 267 730 158 191 210 559 730
Denise Wong 128 87 1540 12 163 436 225 623 140 110 118 368 623
Denny LaPlante 180 38 2706 15 246 602 287 749 144 246 202 592 715
Steve Oneal bk201 18 1262 6 237 676 0 0
11 - Strike-O-Paths Lane 10 HDCP=266 Ave=597
Robyne Curry 139 76 1253 9 182 462 182 148 132 462 705
Josh Michalczak 131 84 1978 15 202 442 289 698 121 114 202 437 698
Tisha Davis bk155 61 448 3 168 448 153 168 127 448 631
Don Hemme 172 45 2070 12 220 546 210 563 al162 al162 al162 486 621
Karen Fisher 133 82 1596 12 178 441 228 638 0 0
12 - Bowl Movements Lane 16 HDCP=297 Ave=566
Nicole Primeau bk144 72 792 6 168 457 al134 al134 al134 402 618
Sheryl Onn 104 110 1256 12 136 350 250 692 103 136 111 350 692
Krista Johnson 127 88 1144 9 156 403 156 112 135 403 673
Deno Maedgen 191 27 2865 15 237 606 255 690 185 181 190 556 634
Sam 113 101 341 3 125 341 0 0
13 - Tequila Tumblers Lane 17 HDCP=229 Ave=636
Vacant Vacant 150 66 0 0 0 0 vi50 v150 v150 450 648
Tim Bainbridge 159 57 2393 15 201 524 263 707 190 146 188 524 707
Alicia Cales 148 68 2222 15 196 522 269 689 126 167 165 458 665
Jim Kim 179 38 2689 15 226 601 269 703 191 178 186 555 675
14 - Better Lucky Than Good Lane7 HDCP=130 Ave=742
Craig Owenby bk186 32 866 6 156 446 156 150 140 446 542
Terry Ballard 183 35 2753 15 254 659 299 794 202 135 209 546 651
Keith Becker 192 26 2314 12 226 621 249 710 202 219 199 620 710
Tom Michaels 181 37 2726 15 224 625 272 751 191 213 221 625 751
Mei Poon bk127 88 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 - Split for Brains Lane 2 HDCP=311 Ave=551
Yvonne Benisch 103 111 1546 15 144 339 258 681 106 89 144 339 681
Sasha Mercer 131 84 1977 15 169 426 252 684 166 146 114 426 684
Aaron Meola 153 63 1845 12 191 486 229 667 al143 al143 al143 429 618
Jesse Sor 164 53 1971 12 201 543 239 630 125 164 188 477 630
Derk Benisch bk153 63 459 3 175 459 0 0
16 - Team 16 Lane 12 HDCP=207 Ave=661
Nate Weiss 141 75 1696 12 169 446 234 645 159 151 110 420 645
Christopher Jarrett 147 69 1328 9 198 512 124 127 130 381 558
Andrew Davis 166 51 2502 15 235 551 251 689 170 104 186 460 601
Robert Garland 207 12 2486 12 239 649 232 623 223 211 162 596 623
17 - Bowly McBowlface Lane 19 HDCP=218 Ave=648
Elvin Morales 132 83 1589 12 161 410 242 622 161 97 121 379 622
Daniel Hubbell 178 39 2678 15 240 630 273 768 183 149 173 505 616
Brett Reifers 155 61 1866 12 201 520 232 642 156 172 134 462 642
Nick Brady 183 35 2750 15 223 575 233 675 191 181 173 545 650
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
18 - Island of the Misfit Bowlers Lane 13 HDCP=326 Ave=535
Kip Fern 131 84 1578 12 163 453 243 669 157 114 140 411 669
Jennifer Yokoyama 143 73 1727 12 176 482 244 713 160 155 167 482 713
Brian Canfield 130 85 390 3 146 390 146 112 132 390 645
Vinh Trinh 131 84 1579 12 159 422 244 658 123 121 159 403 658
Ezra Park 159 57 1432 9 186 499 0 0
Rishabh Saxena 120 95 1082 9 165 417 0 0
19 - Team 19 Lane 8 HDCP=406 Ave=451
Summer Wu 103 111 931 9 125 338 a93 a93 a93 279 612
Terry McKillip 157 59 1886 12 190 485 227 632 al47 al147 al147 441 618
Kelly Qi 83 130 501 6 106 265 a73 a73 a73 219 609
Liz Brostrom 108 106 326 3 118 326 a98 a98 a98 294 612
Raj Shaker Pisupati 90 123 540 6 117 302 0 0
Mauricio Godinez 208 11 625 3 216 625 0 0
20 - BYE Team Lane 11 HDCP=264 Ave=600
Vacant Vacant 150 66 0 0 0 0 vi50 v150 v150 450 648
Vacant Vacant 150 66 0 0 0 0 vi50 v150 v150 450 648
Vacant Vacant 150 66 0 0 0 0 vi50 v150 v150 450 648
Vacant Vacant 150 66 0 0 0 0 vi50 v150 v150 450 648

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
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